Semestr III PO rolnik
	
	P. Ptaszyk
	P. Ptaszyk
	E. Jersz
	A.Tobys-Kłosińska
	E. Białek

M. Szlązak

	
	Produkcja roślinna
	Produkcja zwierzęca
	Mechanizacja rolnictwa
	Ekonomika i zarządzanie
	Zajęcia praktyczne

	15.09.2012

Sobota
	---
	---
	---
	8:00-12:05

5
	12:10-16:15

5

	16.09.2012

niedziela
	---
	---
	12:05-16:15

5
	8:00-12:05

5
	---

	
	
	
	
	
	

	29.09.2012

Sobota
	
	
	
	
	

	30.09.2012

Niedziela
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	06.10.2012

Sobota
	
	
	
	
	

	07.10.2012

Niedziela
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	20.10.2012

Sobota
	
	
	
	
	

	21.10.2012

Niedziela
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	03.11.2012

Sobota 
	
	
	
	
	

	04.11.2012 

Niedziela 
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	17.11.2012

Sobota 
	
	
	
	
	

	18.11.2012

Niedziela 
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	01.12.2012

Sobota 
	
	
	
	
	

	02.12.2012

Niedziela
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	15.12.2012

Sobota
	
	
	
	
	

	16.12.2012

Niedziela
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	12.01.2013

sobota
	
	
	
	
	

	13.01.2013

niedziela
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	02.02.2013

sobota
	
	
	
	
	

	03.02.2013

niedziela
	
	
	
	
	

	RAZEM
	38
	30
	17
	30
	53


